:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8411356

Feb 12, 2024 17:52 (UTC)

In epoch 262,854 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 663283 - 0.017727633 ETH®
47.15 USD

2 663284 - 0.017842447 ETH®
47.46 USD

3 663285 - 0.017805868 ETH®
47.36 USD

4 663286 - 0.017715353 ETH®
47.12 USD

S 663287 - 0.017736357 ETH®
47.17 USD

6 663288 - 0.017769466 ETH®
47.26 USD

7 663289 - 0.017801326 ETH®
47.35 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8411356
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/262854
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/663283
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/663284
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/663285
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/663286
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/663287
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/663288
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/663289

B
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=

Validator Id

663290

663291

663292

663293

663294

663295

663296

663297

663298

Validator Id

950096

Amount

- 0.017807360
47.36 USD

- 0.017668127
46.99 USD

- 0.017739290
47.18 USD

- 0.017769212
47.26 USD

- 0.017793360
47.33 USD

- 0.017783519
47.30 USD

- 0.017821844
47.40 USD

- 0.017742076
47.19 USD

- 0.017685688
47.04 USD

Amount

+ 0.046594218
123.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/663290
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/663291
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/663292
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/663293
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/663294
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/663295
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/663296
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/663297
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/663298
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/950096

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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