

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-07 00:28 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8411356

DATE & TIME Feb 12, 2024 · 17:52 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 262,854 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>663283</u>	- 0.017727633 ETH � 47.15 USD
2	<u>663284</u>	- 0.017842447 ETH � 47.46 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>663285</u>	- 0.017805868 ETH � 47.36 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>663286</u>	- 0.017715353 ETH � 47.12 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>663287</u>	- 0.017736357 ETH � 47.17 USD
<u>6</u>	663288	- 0.017769466 ETH � 47.26 USD
<u>7</u>	663289	- 0.017801326 ETH � 47.35 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>663290</u>	- 0.017807360 ETH � 47.36 USD
9	<u>663291</u>	- 0.017668127 ETH � 46.99 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>663292</u>	- 0.017739290 ETH � 47.18 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>663293</u>	- 0.017769212 ETH � 47.26 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>663294</u>	- 0.017793360 ETH � 47.33 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>663295</u>	- 0.017783519 ETH � 47.30 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>663296</u>	- 0.017821844 ETH � 47.40 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>663297</u>	- 0.017742076 ETH � 47.19 USD
<u>16</u>	663298	- 0.017685688 ETH � 47.04 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>950096</u>	+ 0.046594218 ETH � 123.94 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.